AL
LU
M
IN
IO
 AL
UM
IN

SUITABLE FOR ALUMINIUM PROFILES
FÜR ALUMINIUMPROFILEN ANGEGEBEN
RIDOTTO  ATTRITO DURANTE LA LAVORAZIONE
REDUCED FRICTION
REDUZIERTER REIBUNGSWIDERSTAND
7
ALLUMINIO
  ALUMINIUM
  ALUMINIUM
8
AL1A
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale
CODICE D L Lu S
AL1A-02-06-03 2 50 6 3
AL1A-02-08-03 2 50 8 3
AL1A-025-08-03 2,5 50 8 3
AL1A-025-08-06 2,5 60 8 6
AL1A-03-08-06 3 50 8 3
AL1A-03-10-06 3 60 10 6
AL1A-04-12-04 4 50 12 4
AL1A-04-12-06 4 50 12 6
AL1A-04-16-06 4 50 16 6
AL1A-05-12-05 5 50 14 5
AL1A-05-12-06 5 50 14 6
AL1A-05-20-06 5 60 20 6
AL1A-06-14-06 6 50 16 6
AL1A-06-20-06 6 60 20 6
AL1A-06-25-06 6 60 25 6
AL1A-08-20-08 8 80 20 8
AL1A-08-25-08 8 100 25 8
AL1A-08-35-08 8 100 35 8
AL1A-10-25-10 10 100 25 10
AL1A-10-35-10 10 100 35 10
AL1A-10-45-10 10 100 45 10
AL1A-12-25-12 12 100 25 12
AL1A-12-35-12 12 100 35 12
AL1A-12-45-12 12 100 45 12
AL1A-14-35-14 14 100 35 14
AL1A-14-45-14 14 100 45 14
AL1A-16-35-16 16 100 35 16
AL1A-16-45-16 16 100 45 16
HW milling cutters
VHW-Fräser
9
AL1AL
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale
serie lunga con gambo scaricato
CODICE D L Lu S Lc
AL1AL-02-06-03 2 50 6 3 10
AL1AL-025-08-06 2,5 60 8 6 12
AL1AL-03-10-06 3 60 10 6 15
AL1AL-03-10-06 3 80 10 8 25
AL1AL-04-10-06 4 60 10 6 15
AL1AL-04-10-08 4 80 10 8 25
AL1AL-05-10-06 5 50 10 6 15
AL1AL-05-10-08 5 80 10 8 25
AL1AL-06-10-06 6 80 10 6 25
AL1AL-06-10-08 6 80 10 8 25
AL1AL-08-20-08 8 80 20 8 35
AL1AL-08-25-08 8 100 25 8 50
AL1AL-10-25-10 10 100 25 10 35
AL1AL-10-35-10 10 100 35 10 50
AL1AL-12-25-12 12 100 25 12 35
AL1AL-12-35-12 12 100 35 12 50
AL1AL-14-35-14 14 100 35 14 50
AL1AL-16-35-16 16 100 35 16 50
HW Milling cutters long execution, necked
VHW Fräser lange Ausführung mit Freischliff
10
AL2A
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale
CODICE D L Lu S
AL2A-03-10-03 3 50 10 3
AL2A-03-10-06 3 60 10 6
AL2A-04-12-04 4 50 12 4
AL2A-04-12-06 4 60 12 6
AL2A-04-16-06 4 60 16 6
AL2A-05-14-05 5 50 14 5
AL2A-05-14-06 5 60 14 6
AL2A-05-20-06 5 60 20 6
AL2A-06-15-06 6 60 15 6
AL2A-06-20-06 6 60 20 6
AL2A-06-25-06 6 60 25 6
AL2A-08-20-08 8 80 20 8
AL2A-08-25-08 8 100 25 8
AL2A-08-35-08 8 100 35 8
AL2A-10-25-10 10 100 25 10
AL2A-10-35-10 10 100 35 10
AL2A-10-45-10 10 100 45 10
AL2A-12-25-12 12 100 25 12
AL2A-12-35-12 12 100 35 12
AL2A-12-45-12 12 100 45 12
AL2A-14-35-14 14 100 35 14
AL2A-14-45-14 14 100 45 14
AL2A-16-35-16 16 100 35 16
AL2A-16-45-16 16 100 45 16
AL2A-16-55-16 16 110 55 16
AL2A-16-65-16 16 130 65 16
AL2A-20-55-20 20 110 55 20
AL2A-20-65-20 20 130 65 20
HW milling cutters
VHW-Fräser
11
AL2AL
CODICE D L Lu S Lc
AL2AL-03-10-06 3 60 10 6 20
AL2AL-04-12-06 4 60 12 6 25
AL2AL-05-14-06 5 60 14 6 25
AL2AL-05-14-08 5 80 14 8 30
AL2AL-06-15-06 6 60 15 6 25
AL2AL-06-15-08 6 80 15 8 30
AL2AL-08-25-08 8 100 25 8 45
AL2AL-10-25-10 10 100 25 10 45
AL2AL-12-25-12 12 100 25 12 45
AL2AL-14-35-14 14 100 35 14 50
AL2AL-16-35-16 16 100 35 16 50
AL2AL-16-65-16 16 130 65 16 80
AL2AL-20-35-20 20 110 35 20 60
AL2AL-20-65-20 20 130 65 20 80
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale
serie lunga con gambo scaricato
HW Milling cutters long execution, necked
VHW Fräser lange Ausführung mit Freischliff
12
AL2ALT
CODICE D L Lu S Lc R
AL2ALT-03-10-06 3 60 10 6 20 0,3
AL2ALT-04-12-06 4 60 12 6 25 0,5
AL2ALT-05-14-06 5 60 14 6 25 0,5
AL2ALT-05-14-08 5 80 14 8 30 0,5
AL2ALT-06-15-06 6 60 15 6 25 0,75
AL2ALT-06-15-08 6 80 15 8 30 0,75
AL2ALT-08-25-08 8 100 25 8 45 1
AL2ALT-10-25-10 10 100 25 10 45 1
AL2ALT-12-25-12 12 100 25 12 45 1
AL2ALT-14-35-14 14 100 35 14 50 1,5
AL2ALT-16-35-16 16 100 35 16 50 1,5
AL2ALT-16-65-16 16 130 65 16 80 1,5
AL2ALT-20-35-20 20 110 35 20 60 2
AL2ALT-20-65-20 20 130 65 20 80 2
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale torica
serie lunga con gambo scaricato
HW Milling cutters long execution, necked with corner radius
VHW Fräser lange Ausführung mit Freischliff und Eckenradius
13
AL2ALS
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale con raggio al vertice
CODICE D L Lu S Lc R
AL2ALS-03-10-06 3 60 10 6 20 1,5
AL2ALS-04-12-06 4 60 12 6 25 2
AL2ALS-05-14-06 5 60 14 6 25 2,5
AL2ALS-05-14-08 5 80 14 8 30 2,5
AL2ALS-06-15-06 6 60 15 6 25 3
AL2ALS-06-15-08 6 80 15 8 30 3
AL2ALS-08-25-08 8 100 25 8 45 4
AL2ALS-10-25-10 10 100 25 10 45 5
AL2ALS-12-25-12 12 100 25 12 45 6
HW milling cutters with top radius
VHW-Fräser mit Kopfradius
14
AL2AS
CODICE D L Lu S
AL2AS-06-010 6 80 10 12
AL2AS-06-018 6 80 18 12
AL2AS-08-010 8 80 10 12
AL2AS-08-018 8 80 18 12
AL2AS-10-018 10 75 18 16
AL2AS-11-018 10 80 18 12
AL2AS-12-018 12 80 18 12
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale
con rompitruciolo a finire
HW milling cutters with chip-breaker for finishing
VHW Fräser mit Schrupp-Schlichtprofil
15
ALU2RA
CODICE D L Lu S a d
ALU2RA-25-115 25 85 11.5 20 45 2
ALU2RA-25-005 25 80 5 16 22.5 2
ALU2RA-12-005 12 60 5 12 45 2
Frese in HW integrale per Alucobond-Dbond
HW Milling cutters for working Alucobond – Dibond
VHW Fräser für Alucobond – Dibond
16
ALU2RB
CODICE D L Lu S a d
ALU2RB-12-025 12 80 25 12 45 7
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale
per Alucobond-Dbond
HW Milling cutters for working Alucobond – Dibond
VHW Fräser für Alucobond – Dibond